
PRODUCT NAME MODEL NO.

ROUTER VRM-12-1950



S. N.      Part Code                         Parts Name

Cross Recessed Countersunk Head Screws M5x8

Plastic Disc

Cotter

Base

Little Spring

Butterfly Screw M5x16

Guide Pillar

Large Spring (long)

Spring Pressure Bar (plastic)

Chuck Nut (with Chuck)

Cross Recessed Pan Head Screws M6x30

Cross Recessed Pan Head Slotted Screws Sb4x14

Left Hand Handle Cover

Left Hand Handle Seat

Self-locking Pin Spring

Self-lock Pin

Internal Circlip Plier

External Hexagon Cross Recessed Screws M5x12

Rotary Knob

Torsional Spring

Outer Hexagon Countersunk Screw+Threaded Hole M10x22

Cross Recessed Countersunk Head Screws M4x10

6004 Bearing Gland

6004 Bearing 

Quick Adjustment Bolt M10x75 (plastic Head)

Right Hand Handle Cover

Right Hand Handle Seat

Fast Forward Nut Spring

Fast-forward Nut

Head Capsule

Cross Recessed Pan Head Tapping Screws St5x40

Guide Post With Screw

Slotted Cylindrical Head Back Teeth Screw M6x30

Spring

External Hexagon Cross Recessed Screws M5x40

External Hexagon Cross Recessed Screws M5x28

M5 Nut

External Hexagon Cross Recessed Screws M5x16

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

PRODUCT NAME MODEL NO.

ROUTER VRM-12-1950

12195001

12195002

12195003

12195004

12195005

12195006

12195007

12195008

12195009

12195010

12195011

12195012

12195013

12195014

12195015

12195016

12195017

12195018

12195019

12195020

12195021

12195022

12195023

12195024

12195025

12195026

12195027

12195028

12195029

12195030

12195031

12195032

12195033

12195034

12195035

12195036

12195037

12195038



S. N.      Part Code                         Parts Name

PRODUCT NAME MODEL NO.

ROUTER VRM-12-1950

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

Aluminum Lifting Limit Seat

Butterfly Screw M5x10

Rotor

6200 Bearing

Windshield

Cross Recessed Pan Head Tapping Screws St5x70

Stator

Triangle

Brush Grip Cover

Carbon Brush

Brush Holder

Enclosure

Switch

Switch Cover

Switch Nut M12

Cross Recessed Pan Head Slotted Screws Sb4x16

Sheath

Cable Ramp

Cross Recessed Pan Head Tapping Screws St4x14

Iron Nut M10

Plastic Nut M10 (lifting Nut)

Cable

U-shaped Buckle

Lead The Wire To Connect The Cap

Extension Spring

6-30 Copper Strip

Pilot Wheel Assembly

Elastic Chuck O9.5

Open Wrench Opposite Side 7

Open Wrench Opposite Side 24

Guide Gauge

Water Level Guide Rail

Straight Guide Rail

Plastic Head Slotted Screw M10x38

Thumb Screw M6x12

Cotter Pin 4 X20

The Level Of The Guide Rod

The Level Of The Guide Bar

12195039

12195040

12195041

12195042

12195043

12195044

12195045

12195046

12195047

12195048

12195049

12195050

12195051

12195052

12195053

12195054

12195055

12195056

12195057

12195058

12195059

12195060

12195061

12195062

12195063

12195064

12195065

12195066

12195067

12195068

12195069

12195070

12195071

12195072

12195073

12195074

12195075

12195076


	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3

